
Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jack Griffing Mountlake Terrace 213 18 M 1 13-18 0:18:00.3 0:18:01.4 0:00:01.1 5:48/M

2 Michael Matwichuk Monroe 206 18 M 2 13-18 0:18:28.9 0:18:29.3 0:00:00.3 5:57/M

3 Zachary Chupik Bothell 40 13 M 3 13-18 0:19:14.2 0:19:14.5 0:00:00.2 6:12/M

4 Olivia Yetter Lynnwood 166 12 F 1 1-12 0:21:16.3 0:21:16.6 0:00:00.2 6:52/M

5 Paul Yetter Lynnwood 168 50 M 1 50-59 0:21:16.8 0:21:16.8 6:52/M

6 Laura Follis 17 50 F 1 50-59 0:21:33.6 0:21:34.5 0:00:00.8 6:57/M

7 Abigail Hill Lake Stevens 18 11 F 2 1-12 0:21:38.1 0:21:38.1 6:59/M

8 Igor Velichko Mill Creek 137 49 M 1 45-49 0:22:19.5 0:22:19.5 7:12/M

9 Shane Greenfield Snohomish 67 41 M 1 40-44 0:22:37.8 0:22:45.5 0:00:07.6 7:18/M

10 Jim Griffing Mountlake Terrace 212 49 M 2 45-49 0:22:47.0 0:22:51.3 0:00:04.2 7:21/M

11 Jim Hill Lake Stevens 19 39 M 1 35-39 0:23:00.9 0:23:11.5 0:00:10.5 7:25/M

12 Jensen Mauseth Everett 185 0 M 1 0- 0 0:23:21.2 0:23:33.2 0:00:11.9 7:32/M

13 Dave Shevitz Everett 167 40 M 2 40-44 0:23:31.9 0:23:38.3 0:00:06.3 7:35/M

14 Mike Riebe Everett 116 47 M 3 45-49 0:23:20.1 0:23:39.5 0:00:19.3 7:32/M

15 Zachary Harmon Mill Creek 70 12 M 1 1-12 0:23:46.6 0:23:46.6 7:40/M

16 Trish Hruby Bothell 221 56 F 2 50-59 0:23:52.0 0:23:57.5 0:00:05.5 7:42/M

17 Griffin Judd Bothell 81 14 M 4 13-18 0:24:15.7 0:24:17.6 0:00:01.8 7:49/M

18 Rob Sofie Everett 178 29 M 1 19-29 0:24:04.1 0:24:26.2 0:00:22.1 7:46/M

19 Michael Nissen Lake Stevens 209 59 M 2 50-59 0:24:59.1 0:25:07.1 0:00:07.9 8:04/M

20 Kyle Erickson Mill Creek 149 12 M 2 1-12 0:25:12.6 0:25:12.8 0:00:00.1 8:08/M

21 Bill Dye Redmond 51 35 M 2 35-39 0:25:17.8 0:25:20.1 0:00:02.3 8:09/M

22 Justin Lamb Snohomish 225 32 M 1 30-34 0:24:55.2 0:25:22.6 0:00:27.3 8:02/M

23 Kim Woodrum Everett 164 42 F 1 40-44 0:25:28.7 0:25:41.1 0:00:12.3 8:13/M

24 Douglas Leonard Bothell 92 39 M 3 35-39 0:25:40.5 0:25:42.3 0:00:01.8 8:17/M

25 Doug Byker Kirkland 219 42 M 3 40-44 0:25:47.9 0:25:48.6 0:00:00.6 8:19/M

26 Douglas Leonard Bothell 91 39 M 4 35-39 0:25:45.6 0:25:51.6 0:00:05.9 8:18/M

27 Jennifer Hyman Snohomish 77 17 F 1 13-18 0:25:51.4 0:25:54.6 0:00:03.1 8:20/M

28 Nikki Brown North Bend 35 37 F 1 35-39 0:25:56.2 0:26:00.8 0:00:04.5 8:22/M

29 Megan Riddle Lynnwood 115 27 F 1 19-29 0:25:44.6 0:26:03.5 0:00:18.9 8:18/M

30 Samantha Arthur Mountlake Terrace 23 26 F 2 19-29 0:26:14.9 0:26:21.3 0:00:06.3 8:28/M

31 Shellee Vanderenter Snohomish 162 48 F 1 45-49 0:26:52.6 0:26:54.6 0:00:01.9 8:40/M

32 James Harkness Mill Creek 193 54 M 3 50-59 0:26:39.9 0:26:56.8 0:00:16.8 8:36/M

33 Michael Long Lake Stevens 97 29 M 2 19-29 0:26:47.9 0:27:11.8 0:00:23.8 8:38/M

34 Phillip Yetter Lynnwood 169 9 M 3 1-12 0:27:13.8 0:27:16.3 0:00:02.4 8:47/M

35 John Gardner Bothell 182 37 M 5 35-39 0:27:12.0 0:27:19.1 0:00:07.1 8:46/M

36 Laura Gardner Bothell 183 35 F 2 35-39 0:27:16.9 0:27:24.5 0:00:07.6 8:48/M

37 Brad Albrecht Snohomish 21 42 M 4 40-44 0:26:56.0 0:27:24.6 0:00:28.6 8:41/M

38 Iain Ross 189 50 M 4 50-59 0:27:09.2 0:27:28.6 0:00:19.3 8:45/M

39 Susi Bisla Woodinville 31 46 F 2 45-49 0:27:22.2 0:27:29.8 0:00:07.6 8:50/M

40 Brittany Allen Lake Stevens 203 22 F 3 19-29 0:27:18.7 0:27:30.6 0:00:11.8 8:48/M

41 Joyce Allen Lake Stevens 204 51 F 3 50-59 0:27:20.6 0:27:32.5 0:00:11.8 8:49/M

42 andrea griffin marysville 69 32 F 1 30-34 0:27:23.5 0:27:33.3 0:00:09.8 8:50/M

43 Stephanie Lam Mill Creek 84 19 F 4 19-29 0:27:54.8 0:28:19.1 0:00:24.2 9:00/M

44 Andy Glad Camano Island 181 31 M 2 30-34 0:28:23.3 0:28:23.3 9:09/M

45 Erin Havens Mill Creek 211 46 F 3 45-49 0:28:12.9 0:28:25.7 0:00:12.7 9:06/M

46 Heather Mitchell Everett 105 28 F 5 19-29 0:28:14.7 0:28:30.6 0:00:15.8 9:06/M

47 Jennifer Yetter Lynnwood 165 50 F 4 50-59 0:28:41.9 0:28:42.3 0:00:00.4 9:15/M

48 Kimee Kipperberg Marysville 208 21 F 6 19-29 0:28:40.9 0:28:44.3 0:00:03.4 9:15/M

49 Amy Hoopes Everett 198 44 F 2 40-44 0:28:31.2 0:28:44.6 0:00:13.3 9:12/M

50 Ivanna de Anda Bothell 44 15 F 2 13-18 0:28:39.1 0:28:56.8 0:00:17.6 9:15/M

51 Jeff Simon Redmond 125 53 M 5 50-59 0:28:45.2 0:29:00.3 0:00:15.1 9:16/M

52 Mireza Avdic Lake Stevens 146 29 M 3 19-29 0:28:57.2 0:29:02.3 0:00:05.1 9:20/M

53 Rachel Cope Roseville 5326 42 F 3 40-44 0:29:01.2 0:29:10.1 0:00:08.8 9:22/M

54 Maria Barksdale Everett 28 51 F 5 50-59 0:29:09.9 0:29:11.6 0:00:01.6 9:24/M

55 Colleen Wrolstad Stanwood 179 47 F 4 45-49 0:28:51.0 0:29:12.1 0:00:21.1 9:18/M

56 Caitlin Laird Port Orchard 200 22 F 7 19-29 0:29:27.0 0:29:31.5 0:00:04.5 9:30/M

57 Joni Wilson Snohomish 143 58 F 6 50-59 0:29:25.0 0:29:42.2 0:00:17.2 9:29/M

58 Stan Goldsmith Mill Creek 172 50 M 6 50-59 0:29:24.9 0:29:43.8 0:00:18.9 9:29/M

59 Samantha Davis Mill Creek 42 27 F 8 19-29 0:29:39.5 0:29:50.3 0:00:10.8 9:34/M

60 Kirsten Judd Bothell 82 41 F 4 40-44 0:29:40.0 0:29:52.4 0:00:12.3 9:34/M

61 Yazmin Oman Lynwood 110 35 F 3 35-39 0:29:55.4 0:29:57.1 0:00:01.6 9:39/M

62 Trevor Welch Everett 140 30 M 3 30-34 0:29:43.4 0:30:04.2 0:00:20.7 9:35/M

63 Rachel Dobbins Bothell 49 42 F 5 40-44 0:29:55.8 0:30:06.4 0:00:10.6 9:39/M

64 Brian Flaherty Edmonds 5329 52 M 7 50-59 0:29:46.4 0:30:07.4 0:00:20.9 9:36/M

65 Van Tran Olympia 135 27 F 9 19-29 0:30:10.8 0:30:12.1 0:00:01.2 9:44/M

66 Emily Glad Seattle 66 27 F 10 19-29 0:30:10.6 0:30:12.3 0:00:01.6 9:44/M

67 Leticia Frutos Everett 59 40 F 6 40-44 0:30:00.2 0:30:17.6 0:00:17.3 9:41/M

68 Kelsey Tebatebai Everett 133 9 F 3 1-12 0:30:02.1 0:30:20.4 0:00:18.3 9:41/M

69 Daniel Rischar Snohomish 117 29 M 4 19-29 0:29:58.2 0:30:20.8 0:00:22.6 9:40/M

70 Kendall Tebatebai Everett 134 11 F 4 1-12 0:30:03.0 0:30:20.8 0:00:17.8 9:42/M

71 Wendy Wong Mill Creek 145 55 F 7 50-59 0:30:13.5 0:30:38.6 0:00:25.1 9:45/M

72 Helga Cordero 191 43 F 7 40-44 0:30:40.6 0:30:42.5 0:00:01.9 9:54/M
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73 Bob Baker Snohomish 25 43 M 5 40-44 0:30:19.2 0:30:48.6 0:00:29.4 9:47/M

74 Jennifer Shevitz Everett 170 40 F 8 40-44 0:30:49.4 0:30:56.3 0:00:06.8 9:56/M

75 Jefferey Pierson Everett 202 35 M 6 35-39 0:30:37.6 0:30:57.1 0:00:19.5 9:53/M

76 Kerri Watkins Snohomish 217 41 F 9 40-44 0:30:48.6 0:31:00.6 0:00:11.9 9:56/M

77 Maya Watkins Snohomish 218 14 F 3 13-18 0:30:51.8 0:31:01.2 0:00:09.4 9:57/M

78 Lisa Baker Snohomish 26 43 F 10 40-44 0:30:35.3 0:31:05.6 0:00:30.2 9:52/M

79 Leslie Darrin Snohomish 223 32 F 2 30-34 0:30:41.5 0:31:08.3 0:00:26.7 9:54/M

80 Emily Capponi Snohomish 214 14 F 4 13-18 0:31:07.6 0:31:13.2 0:00:05.5 10:02/M

81 Tom Dye Beaverton 52 58 M 8 50-59 0:31:08.0 0:31:17.8 0:00:09.8 10:03/M

82 Monique Raymond Marysville 113 41 F 11 40-44 0:31:04.8 0:31:22.5 0:00:17.6 10:01/M

83 Liz Meucci Tacoma 104 20 F 11 19-29 0:31:15.8 0:31:24.7 0:00:08.9 10:05/M

84 Paul Wennberg Redmond 141 60 M 1 60-99 0:31:17.3 0:31:42.8 0:00:25.5 10:05/M

85 Kathy Coffey Snohomish 222 57 F 8 50-59 0:31:33.3 0:32:00.2 0:00:26.9 10:11/M

86 Jessica Sowa Snohomish 129 38 F 4 35-39 0:31:53.8 0:32:08.1 0:00:14.3 10:17/M

87 Richard Sowa Snohomish 130 37 M 7 35-39 0:31:56.4 0:32:09.5 0:00:13.1 10:18/M

88 Mariel Knox Snohomish 155 45 F 5 45-49 0:32:06.9 0:32:15.6 0:00:08.6 10:21/M

89 Michelle Lindberg Everett 174 28 F 12 19-29 0:31:56.5 0:32:18.1 0:00:21.5 10:18/M

90 Dawnell Holt Arlington 173 49 F 6 45-49 0:32:15.4 0:32:27.6 0:00:12.1 10:24/M

91 Walter Jabasa Lynnwood 195 39 M 8 35-39 0:31:59.6 0:32:30.3 0:00:30.6 10:19/M

92 Heidi Corbett Arlington 171 42 F 12 40-44 0:32:23.1 0:32:39.2 0:00:16.1 10:27/M

93 Tasha Ferrer Edmonds 55 33 F 3 30-34 0:32:41.5 0:32:50.8 0:00:09.2 10:33/M

94 Kacey Long Everett 197 37 F 5 35-39 0:32:42.5 0:32:56.9 0:00:14.3 10:33/M

95 Inga Johanson Mukilteo 78 39 F 6 35-39 0:32:41.0 0:33:05.4 0:00:24.3 10:33/M

96 jason holbrook mukilteo 74 42 M 6 40-44 0:32:40.7 0:33:05.8 0:00:25.1 10:32/M

97 Jeffrey Lehman Bothell 89 38 M 9 35-39 0:32:48.9 0:33:16.5 0:00:27.6 10:35/M

98 Jody McRoberts Morgan Hill 102 47 F 7 45-49 0:33:20.3 0:33:22.4 0:00:02.1 10:45/M

99 Renee Lee Everett 205 41 F 13 40-44 0:33:19.2 0:33:31.1 0:00:11.9 10:45/M

100 Sharon Van de Corr Everett 224 48 F 8 45-49 0:33:29.1 0:33:38.6 0:00:09.4 10:48/M

101 Krisann Broadbent Edmonds 194 41 F 14 40-44 0:33:20.7 0:33:54.5 0:00:33.7 10:45/M

102 Gwen Hoglund Bothell 73 34 F 4 30-34 0:33:49.7 0:33:57.5 0:00:07.8 10:55/M

103 Kara Clawson Bothell 41 34 F 5 30-34 0:33:49.7 0:33:58.3 0:00:08.6 10:55/M

104 Shannon McRoberts Morgan Hill 103 21 F 13 19-29 0:34:06.6 0:34:09.1 0:00:02.5 11:00/M

105 Jennifer Albrecht Snohomish 22 43 F 15 40-44 0:33:44.7 0:34:14.2 0:00:29.4 10:53/M

106 Linzi Welch Everett 139 29 F 14 19-29 0:34:18.4 0:34:37.3 0:00:18.8 11:04/M

107 Darby Brennan Lynnwood 33 32 F 6 30-34 0:34:29.5 0:34:45.3 0:00:15.8 11:07/M

108 Tracy Carson Lake Stevens 180 31 F 7 30-34 0:34:25.4 0:34:48.7 0:00:23.2 11:06/M

109 Amy Cuetiss Bothell 186 33 F 8 30-34 0:34:25.8 0:34:48.7 0:00:22.8 11:06/M

110 Lynnsey Lofstedt Everett 94 32 F 9 30-34 0:34:48.7 0:34:50.5 0:00:01.8 11:14/M

111 Rebecca Long Lake Stevens 98 30 F 10 30-34 0:34:29.7 0:34:52.6 0:00:22.8 11:07/M

112 Shantel Davis Lake Stevens 43 32 F 11 30-34 0:34:53.0 0:34:53.8 0:00:00.8 11:15/M

113 Eric Long Everett 196 36 M 10 35-39 0:34:42.5 0:35:00.2 0:00:17.7 11:12/M

114 Brady Judd Bothell 79 11 M 4 1-12 0:34:34.2 0:35:02.5 0:00:28.2 11:09/M

115 Brian Judd Bothell 80 41 M 7 40-44 0:34:37.1 0:35:03.1 0:00:25.9 11:10/M

116 Tami Nesting Everett 199 50 F 9 50-59 0:34:54.2 0:35:03.3 0:00:09.1 11:15/M

117 Deborah Soper Everett 127 59 F 10 50-59 0:35:07.3 0:35:12.4 0:00:05.1 11:20/M

118 Aryn Shillair Everett 122 33 F 12 30-34 0:34:54.2 0:35:13.8 0:00:19.6 11:15/M

119 Tim Shillair Everett 123 29 M 5 19-29 0:34:54.7 0:35:14.1 0:00:19.3 11:15/M

120 Kris Raymond Marysville 158 56 F 11 50-59 0:35:13.0 0:35:28.2 0:00:15.2 11:22/M

121 Tonya Christoffersen Marrysville 147 54 F 12 50-59 0:35:12.8 0:35:28.3 0:00:15.4 11:21/M

122 Susan Wheeler Marysville 142 41 F 16 40-44 0:35:37.4 0:35:53.8 0:00:16.4 11:29/M

123 Twila Sorenson Bonney Lake 210 58 F 13 50-59 0:35:48.0 0:36:15.1 0:00:27.1 11:33/M

124 Kira Mauseth Everett 184 35 F 7 35-39 0:36:50.2 0:37:05.8 0:00:15.6 11:53/M

125 Phillip Mabry Everett 99 39 M 11 35-39 0:36:55.3 0:37:09.5 0:00:14.1 11:55/M

126 Lori Laughlin Bothell 86 53 F 14 50-59 0:37:00.0 0:37:10.6 0:00:10.6 11:56/M

127 Heather Ross Everett 120 48 F 9 45-49 0:36:52.0 0:37:13.4 0:00:21.3 11:54/M

128 Hannah Baylor Marysville 29 22 F 15 19-29 0:37:18.7 0:37:31.2 0:00:12.5 12:02/M

129 Mae Purganan Arlington 215 41 F 17 40-44 0:37:48.0 0:38:01.9 0:00:13.8 12:12/M

130 Anne Payne Mukilteo 112 38 F 8 35-39 0:38:51.0 0:39:15.5 0:00:24.4 12:32/M

131 Angelia Christensen Mukilteo 38 42 F 18 40-44 0:38:50.0 0:39:15.7 0:00:25.7 12:32/M

132 Kaleb Nichols Everett 177 11 M 5 1-12 0:38:43.8 0:39:31.1 0:00:47.2 12:29/M

133 Jacob Nichols Everett 176 46 M 4 45-49 0:38:47.6 0:39:32.3 0:00:44.7 12:31/M

134 Cari Sorg Mill Creek 128 49 F 10 45-49 0:40:50.7 0:40:57.3 0:00:06.6 13:10/M

135 Bob King Mill Creek 83 57 M 9 50-59 0:41:22.0 0:41:42.9 0:00:20.8 13:21/M

136 Gina Nichols Everett 175 42 F 19 40-44 0:41:10.5 0:41:44.1 0:00:33.6 13:17/M

137 Valarie Funk Granite Falls 5328 60 F 1 60-99 0:41:44.0 0:41:59.5 0:00:15.5 13:28/M

138 Tami Icenhous Bothell 5327 48 F 11 45-49 0:41:44.9 0:41:59.5 0:00:14.5 13:28/M

139 Tif Sparks Everett 131 32 F 13 30-34 0:41:53.5 0:42:06.6 0:00:13.1 13:31/M

140 Judy Simon Redmond 126 53 F 15 50-59 0:42:08.4 0:42:22.3 0:00:13.9 13:35/M

141 Shimaa ElSouessy bothell 53 32 F 14 30-34 0:42:20.2 0:42:31.6 0:00:11.3 13:39/M

142 Patty Brandt Snohomish 32 58 F 16 50-59 0:43:43.5 0:44:00.7 0:00:17.2 14:06/M

143 Nicole Christison Marysville 39 32 F 15 30-34 0:46:12.9 0:46:31.3 0:00:18.3 14:54/M

144 Svetlana Vovkulin Everett 138 24 F 16 19-29 0:47:56.7 0:48:05.3 0:00:08.6 15:28/M

145 Julie Lutskov Everett 16 24 F 17 19-29 0:48:06.1 0:48:15.3 0:00:09.2 15:31/M

146 Barbra Hyman Snohomish 76 51 F 17 50-59 0:48:37.5 0:49:05.8 0:00:28.3 15:41/M

147 Jackie Morey Bothell 106 50 F 18 50-59 0:48:38.8 0:49:14.2 0:00:35.3 15:41/M

148 Jim Morey Bothel 107 50 M 10 50-59 0:48:40.6 0:49:16.7 0:00:36.1 15:42/M

149 Brenda Stone 190 31 F 16 30-34 0:49:10.8 0:49:21.5 0:00:10.6 15:52/M

150 Safija Avdic Lake Stevens 24 52 F 19 50-59 0:49:24.9 0:49:56.8 0:00:31.8 15:56/M

151 Annie Robinson Lacey 119 32 F 17 30-34 0:50:48.1 0:51:19.4 0:00:31.2 16:23/M
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152 Katrina Rischar Snohomish 118 29 F 18 19-29 0:50:47.6 0:51:19.6 0:00:31.9 16:23/M

153 Margaret Fowler Everett 56 47 F 12 45-49 0:51:15.5 0:51:23.9 0:00:08.3 16:32/M

154 Laurie Owens Everett 111 49 F 13 45-49 0:51:34.5 0:52:09.3 0:00:34.8 16:38/M

155 Kai Funk Everett 62 3 F 5 1-12 0:51:34.7 0:52:09.5 0:00:34.8 16:38/M

156 Samue Oman 216 45 M 5 45-49 0:56:15.1 0:56:38.5 0:00:23.4 18:09/M

157 Ricardo Galvez Lynnwood 65 10 M 6 1-12 0:56:16.9 0:56:39.1 0:00:22.2 18:09/M

158 Sue Travers Everett 136 56 F 20 50-59 0:56:41.6 0:57:12.7 0:00:31.1 18:17/M

159 Kelly Statema 187 47 F 14 45-49 0:56:41.4 0:57:12.7 0:00:31.3 18:17/M

160 Colby Dell Lynnwood 45 9 M 7 1-12 1:05:33.5 1:06:14.4 0:00:40.8 21:09/M

161 Mason Dell Lynnwood 47 5 M 8 1-12 1:05:41.2 1:06:18.3 0:00:37.1 21:11/M

162 Echo Dell Lynnwood 220 38 F 9 35-39 1:06:20.7 1:06:58.1 0:00:37.4 21:24/M

163 Logan Dell Lynnwood 46 7 M 9 1-12 1:10:07.2 1:10:46.8 0:00:39.6 22:37/M

164 Terry dell Lynnwood 48 42 M 8 40-44 1:11:12.7 1:11:52.1 0:00:39.4 22:58/M

165 Emily Chambers-Dell Lynnwood 37 18 F 5 13-18 1:12:12.2 1:12:51.8 0:00:39.6 23:17/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Olivia Yetter Lynnwood 166 12 4 0:21:16.3 0:21:16.6 6:52/M

2 Abigail Hill Lake Stevens 18 11 7 0:21:38.1 0:21:38.1 6:59/M

3 Kelsey Tebatebai Everett 133 9 68 0:30:02.1 0:30:20.4 9:41/M

4 Kendall Tebatebai Everett 134 11 70 0:30:03.0 0:30:20.8 9:42/M

5 Kai Funk Everett 62 3 155 0:51:34.7 0:52:09.5 16:38/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Jennifer Hyman Snohomish 77 17 27 0:25:51.4 0:25:54.6 8:20/M

2 Ivanna de Anda Bothell 44 15 50 0:28:39.1 0:28:56.8 9:15/M

3 Maya Watkins Snohomish 218 14 77 0:30:51.8 0:31:01.2 9:57/M

4 Emily Capponi Snohomish 214 14 80 0:31:07.6 0:31:13.2 10:02/M

5 Emily Chambers-Dell Lynnwood 37 18 165 1:12:12.2 1:12:51.8 23:17/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Megan Riddle Lynnwood 115 27 29 0:25:44.6 0:26:03.5 8:18/M

2 Samantha Arthur Mountlake Terrace 23 26 30 0:26:14.9 0:26:21.3 8:28/M

3 Brittany Allen Lake Stevens 203 22 40 0:27:18.7 0:27:30.6 8:48/M

4 Stephanie Lam Mill Creek 84 19 43 0:27:54.8 0:28:19.1 9:00/M

5 Heather Mitchell Everett 105 28 46 0:28:14.7 0:28:30.6 9:06/M

6 Kimee Kipperberg Marysville 208 21 48 0:28:40.9 0:28:44.3 9:15/M

7 Caitlin Laird Port Orchard 200 22 56 0:29:27.0 0:29:31.5 9:30/M

8 Samantha Davis Mill Creek 42 27 59 0:29:39.5 0:29:50.3 9:34/M

9 Van Tran Olympia 135 27 65 0:30:10.8 0:30:12.1 9:44/M

10 Emily Glad Seattle 66 27 66 0:30:10.6 0:30:12.3 9:44/M

11 Liz Meucci Tacoma 104 20 83 0:31:15.8 0:31:24.7 10:05/M

12 Michelle Lindberg Everett 174 28 89 0:31:56.5 0:32:18.1 10:18/M

13 Shannon McRoberts Morgan Hill 103 21 104 0:34:06.6 0:34:09.1 11:00/M

14 Linzi Welch Everett 139 29 106 0:34:18.4 0:34:37.3 11:04/M

15 Hannah Baylor Marysville 29 22 128 0:37:18.7 0:37:31.2 12:02/M

16 Svetlana Vovkulin Everett 138 24 144 0:47:56.7 0:48:05.3 15:28/M

17 Julie Lutskov Everett 16 24 145 0:48:06.1 0:48:15.3 15:31/M

18 Katrina Rischar Snohomish 118 29 152 0:50:47.6 0:51:19.6 16:23/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 andrea griffin marysville 69 32 42 0:27:23.5 0:27:33.3 8:50/M

2 Leslie Darrin Snohomish 223 32 79 0:30:41.5 0:31:08.3 9:54/M

3 Tasha Ferrer Edmonds 55 33 93 0:32:41.5 0:32:50.8 10:33/M

4 Gwen Hoglund Bothell 73 34 102 0:33:49.7 0:33:57.5 10:55/M

5 Kara Clawson Bothell 41 34 103 0:33:49.7 0:33:58.3 10:55/M

6 Darby Brennan Lynnwood 33 32 107 0:34:29.5 0:34:45.3 11:07/M

7 Tracy Carson Lake Stevens 180 31 108 0:34:25.4 0:34:48.7 11:06/M

8 Amy Cuetiss Bothell 186 33 109 0:34:25.8 0:34:48.7 11:06/M

9 Lynnsey Lofstedt Everett 94 32 110 0:34:48.7 0:34:50.5 11:14/M

10 Rebecca Long Lake Stevens 98 30 111 0:34:29.7 0:34:52.6 11:07/M

11 Shantel Davis Lake Stevens 43 32 112 0:34:53.0 0:34:53.8 11:15/M

Female 30 to 34

Run with Heart 5K 2013 Results

5K Run Gender Finish List
Saturday, August 10, 2013
If you have a question regarding your results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Female 1 to 12

Female 13 to 18

Female 19 to 29
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

If you have a question regarding your results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

12 Aryn Shillair Everett 122 33 118 0:34:54.2 0:35:13.8 11:15/M

13 Tif Sparks Everett 131 32 139 0:41:53.5 0:42:06.6 13:31/M

14 Shimaa ElSouessy bothell 53 32 141 0:42:20.2 0:42:31.6 13:39/M

15 Nicole Christison Marysville 39 32 143 0:46:12.9 0:46:31.3 14:54/M

16 Brenda Stone 190 31 149 0:49:10.8 0:49:21.5 15:52/M

17 Annie Robinson Lacey 119 32 151 0:50:48.1 0:51:19.4 16:23/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Nikki Brown North Bend 35 37 28 0:25:56.2 0:26:00.8 8:22/M

2 Laura Gardner Bothell 183 35 36 0:27:16.9 0:27:24.5 8:48/M

3 Yazmin Oman Lynwood 110 35 61 0:29:55.4 0:29:57.1 9:39/M

4 Jessica Sowa Snohomish 129 38 86 0:31:53.8 0:32:08.1 10:17/M

5 Kacey Long Everett 197 37 94 0:32:42.5 0:32:56.9 10:33/M

6 Inga Johanson Mukilteo 78 39 95 0:32:41.0 0:33:05.4 10:33/M

7 Kira Mauseth Everett 184 35 124 0:36:50.2 0:37:05.8 11:53/M

8 Anne Payne Mukilteo 112 38 130 0:38:51.0 0:39:15.5 12:32/M

9 Echo Dell Lynnwood 220 38 162 1:06:20.7 1:06:58.1 21:24/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Kim Woodrum Everett 164 42 23 0:25:28.7 0:25:41.1 8:13/M

2 Amy Hoopes Everett 198 44 49 0:28:31.2 0:28:44.6 9:12/M

3 Rachel Cope Roseville 5326 42 53 0:29:01.2 0:29:10.1 9:22/M

4 Kirsten Judd Bothell 82 41 60 0:29:40.0 0:29:52.4 9:34/M

5 Rachel Dobbins Bothell 49 42 63 0:29:55.8 0:30:06.4 9:39/M

6 Leticia Frutos Everett 59 40 67 0:30:00.2 0:30:17.6 9:41/M

7 Helga Cordero 191 43 72 0:30:40.6 0:30:42.5 9:54/M

8 Jennifer Shevitz Everett 170 40 74 0:30:49.4 0:30:56.3 9:56/M

9 Kerri Watkins Snohomish 217 41 76 0:30:48.6 0:31:00.6 9:56/M

10 Lisa Baker Snohomish 26 43 78 0:30:35.3 0:31:05.6 9:52/M

11 Monique Raymond Marysville 113 41 82 0:31:04.8 0:31:22.5 10:01/M

12 Heidi Corbett Arlington 171 42 92 0:32:23.1 0:32:39.2 10:27/M

13 Renee Lee Everett 205 41 99 0:33:19.2 0:33:31.1 10:45/M

14 Krisann Broadbent Edmonds 194 41 101 0:33:20.7 0:33:54.5 10:45/M

15 Jennifer Albrecht Snohomish 22 43 105 0:33:44.7 0:34:14.2 10:53/M

16 Susan Wheeler Marysville 142 41 122 0:35:37.4 0:35:53.8 11:29/M

17 Mae Purganan Arlington 215 41 129 0:37:48.0 0:38:01.9 12:12/M

18 Angelia Christensen Mukilteo 38 42 131 0:38:50.0 0:39:15.7 12:32/M

19 Gina Nichols Everett 175 42 136 0:41:10.5 0:41:44.1 13:17/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Shellee Vanderenter Snohomish 162 48 31 0:26:52.6 0:26:54.6 8:40/M

2 Susi Bisla Woodinville 31 46 39 0:27:22.2 0:27:29.8 8:50/M

3 Erin Havens Mill Creek 211 46 45 0:28:12.9 0:28:25.7 9:06/M

4 Colleen Wrolstad Stanwood 179 47 55 0:28:51.0 0:29:12.1 9:18/M

5 Mariel Knox Snohomish 155 45 88 0:32:06.9 0:32:15.6 10:21/M

6 Dawnell Holt Arlington 173 49 90 0:32:15.4 0:32:27.6 10:24/M

7 Jody McRoberts Morgan Hill 102 47 98 0:33:20.3 0:33:22.4 10:45/M

8 Sharon Van de Corr Everett 224 48 100 0:33:29.1 0:33:38.6 10:48/M

9 Heather Ross Everett 120 48 127 0:36:52.0 0:37:13.4 11:54/M

10 Cari Sorg Mill Creek 128 49 134 0:40:50.7 0:40:57.3 13:10/M

11 Tami Icenhous Bothell 5327 48 138 0:41:44.9 0:41:59.5 13:28/M

12 Margaret Fowler Everett 56 47 153 0:51:15.5 0:51:23.9 16:32/M

13 Laurie Owens Everett 111 49 154 0:51:34.5 0:52:09.3 16:38/M

14 Kelly Statema 187 47 159 0:56:41.4 0:57:12.7 18:17/M

Female 35 to 39

Female 40 to 44

Female 45 to 49
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

If you have a question regarding your results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Laura Follis 17 50 6 0:21:33.6 0:21:34.5 6:57/M

2 Trish Hruby Bothell 221 56 16 0:23:52.0 0:23:57.5 7:42/M

3 Joyce Allen Lake Stevens 204 51 41 0:27:20.6 0:27:32.5 8:49/M

4 Jennifer Yetter Lynnwood 165 50 47 0:28:41.9 0:28:42.3 9:15/M

5 Maria Barksdale Everett 28 51 54 0:29:09.9 0:29:11.6 9:24/M

6 Joni Wilson Snohomish 143 58 57 0:29:25.0 0:29:42.2 9:29/M

7 Wendy Wong Mill Creek 145 55 71 0:30:13.5 0:30:38.6 9:45/M

8 Kathy Coffey Snohomish 222 57 85 0:31:33.3 0:32:00.2 10:11/M

9 Tami Nesting Everett 199 50 116 0:34:54.2 0:35:03.3 11:15/M

10 Deborah Soper Everett 127 59 117 0:35:07.3 0:35:12.4 11:20/M

11 Kris Raymond Marysville 158 56 120 0:35:13.0 0:35:28.2 11:22/M

12 Tonya Christoffersen Marrysville 147 54 121 0:35:12.8 0:35:28.3 11:21/M

13 Twila Sorenson Bonney Lake 210 58 123 0:35:48.0 0:36:15.1 11:33/M

14 Lori Laughlin Bothell 86 53 126 0:37:00.0 0:37:10.6 11:56/M

15 Judy Simon Redmond 126 53 140 0:42:08.4 0:42:22.3 13:35/M

16 Patty Brandt Snohomish 32 58 142 0:43:43.5 0:44:00.7 14:06/M

17 Barbra Hyman Snohomish 76 51 146 0:48:37.5 0:49:05.8 15:41/M

18 Jackie Morey Bothell 106 50 147 0:48:38.8 0:49:14.2 15:41/M

19 Safija Avdic Lake Stevens 24 52 150 0:49:24.9 0:49:56.8 15:56/M

20 Sue Travers Everett 136 56 158 0:56:41.6 0:57:12.7 18:17/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Valarie Funk Granite Falls 5328 60 137 0:41:44.0 0:41:59.5 13:28/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Jensen Mauseth Everett 185 0 12 0:23:21.2 0:23:33.2 7:32/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Zachary Harmon Mill Creek 70 12 15 0:23:46.6 0:23:46.6 7:40/M

2 Kyle Erickson Mill Creek 149 12 20 0:25:12.6 0:25:12.8 8:08/M

3 Phillip Yetter Lynnwood 169 9 34 0:27:13.8 0:27:16.3 8:47/M

4 Brady Judd Bothell 79 11 114 0:34:34.2 0:35:02.5 11:09/M

5 Kaleb Nichols Everett 177 11 132 0:38:43.8 0:39:31.1 12:29/M

6 Ricardo Galvez Lynnwood 65 10 157 0:56:16.9 0:56:39.1 18:09/M

7 Colby Dell Lynnwood 45 9 160 1:05:33.5 1:06:14.4 21:09/M

8 Mason Dell Lynnwood 47 5 161 1:05:41.2 1:06:18.3 21:11/M

9 Logan Dell Lynnwood 46 7 163 1:10:07.2 1:10:46.8 22:37/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Jack Griffing Mountlake Terrace 213 18 1 0:18:00.3 0:18:01.4 5:48/M

2 Michael Matwichuk Monroe 206 18 2 0:18:28.9 0:18:29.3 5:57/M

3 Zachary Chupik Bothell 40 13 3 0:19:14.2 0:19:14.5 6:12/M

4 Griffin Judd Bothell 81 14 17 0:24:15.7 0:24:17.6 7:49/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Rob Sofie Everett 178 29 18 0:24:04.1 0:24:26.2 7:46/M

2 Michael Long Lake Stevens 97 29 33 0:26:47.9 0:27:11.8 8:38/M

3 Mireza Avdic Lake Stevens 146 29 52 0:28:57.2 0:29:02.3 9:20/M

Male 1 to 12

Male 13 to 18

Male 19 to 29

Female 50 to 59

Female 60 and over

Male Age Unknown
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

If you have a question regarding your results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

4 Daniel Rischar Snohomish 117 29 69 0:29:58.2 0:30:20.8 9:40/M

5 Tim Shillair Everett 123 29 119 0:34:54.7 0:35:14.1 11:15/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Justin Lamb Snohomish 225 32 22 0:24:55.2 0:25:22.6 8:02/M

2 Andy Glad Camano Island 181 31 44 0:28:23.3 0:28:23.3 9:09/M

3 Trevor Welch Everett 140 30 62 0:29:43.4 0:30:04.2 9:35/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Jim Hill Lake Stevens 19 39 11 0:23:00.9 0:23:11.5 7:25/M

2 Bill Dye Redmond 51 35 21 0:25:17.8 0:25:20.1 8:09/M

3 Douglas Leonard Bothell 92 39 24 0:25:40.5 0:25:42.3 8:17/M

4 Douglas Leonard Bothell 91 39 26 0:25:45.6 0:25:51.6 8:18/M

5 John Gardner Bothell 182 37 35 0:27:12.0 0:27:19.1 8:46/M

6 Jefferey Pierson Everett 202 35 75 0:30:37.6 0:30:57.1 9:53/M

7 Richard Sowa Snohomish 130 37 87 0:31:56.4 0:32:09.5 10:18/M

8 Walter Jabasa Lynnwood 195 39 91 0:31:59.6 0:32:30.3 10:19/M

9 Jeffrey Lehman Bothell 89 38 97 0:32:48.9 0:33:16.5 10:35/M

10 Eric Long Everett 196 36 113 0:34:42.5 0:35:00.2 11:12/M

11 Phillip Mabry Everett 99 39 125 0:36:55.3 0:37:09.5 11:55/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Shane Greenfield Snohomish 67 41 9 0:22:37.8 0:22:45.5 7:18/M

2 Dave Shevitz Everett 167 40 13 0:23:31.9 0:23:38.3 7:35/M

3 Doug Byker Kirkland 219 42 25 0:25:47.9 0:25:48.6 8:19/M

4 Brad Albrecht Snohomish 21 42 37 0:26:56.0 0:27:24.6 8:41/M

5 Bob Baker Snohomish 25 43 73 0:30:19.2 0:30:48.6 9:47/M

6 jason holbrook mukilteo 74 42 96 0:32:40.7 0:33:05.8 10:32/M

7 Brian Judd Bothell 80 41 115 0:34:37.1 0:35:03.1 11:10/M

8 Terry dell Lynnwood 48 42 164 1:11:12.7 1:11:52.1 22:58/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Igor Velichko Mill Creek 137 49 8 0:22:19.5 0:22:19.5 7:12/M

2 Jim Griffing Mountlake Terrace 212 49 10 0:22:47.0 0:22:51.3 7:21/M

3 Mike Riebe Everett 116 47 14 0:23:20.1 0:23:39.5 7:32/M

4 Jacob Nichols Everett 176 46 133 0:38:47.6 0:39:32.3 12:31/M

5 Samue Oman 216 45 156 0:56:15.1 0:56:38.5 18:09/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Paul Yetter Lynnwood 168 50 5 0:21:16.8 0:21:16.8 6:52/M

2 Michael Nissen Lake Stevens 209 59 19 0:24:59.1 0:25:07.1 8:04/M

3 James Harkness Mill Creek 193 54 32 0:26:39.9 0:26:56.8 8:36/M

4 Iain Ross 189 50 38 0:27:09.2 0:27:28.6 8:45/M

5 Jeff Simon Redmond 125 53 51 0:28:45.2 0:29:00.3 9:16/M

6 Stan Goldsmith Mill Creek 172 50 58 0:29:24.9 0:29:43.8 9:29/M

7 Brian Flaherty Edmonds 5329 52 64 0:29:46.4 0:30:07.4 9:36/M

8 Tom Dye Beaverton 52 58 81 0:31:08.0 0:31:17.8 10:03/M

9 Bob King Mill Creek 83 57 135 0:41:22.0 0:41:42.9 13:21/M

10 Jim Morey Bothel 107 50 148 0:48:40.6 0:49:16.7 15:42/M

Male 45 to 49

Male 50 to 59

Male 30 to 34

Male 35 to 39

Male 40 to 44
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

If you have a question regarding your results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Paul Wennberg Redmond 141 60 84 0:31:17.3 0:31:42.8 10:05/M

Male 60 and over
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